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40” Omega
(X1)

Upright

 (x2)

1/4”-20 x 3/4”
Phillips Screw
(X2)
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M6-1.0X30
(x4)

M5-1.25X16
(x4)

M5-0.8X30
(x4)

M6-1.0X16
(x4)

M8-1.25X16
(x4)

M8-1.25X40
(x4)

M8 Washer
(x4) (x8)

Spacer Short
(x4)

(x4)
Spacer long

1 TIP: Use a spirit level to ensure 
the omega is horizontal and center.

Note: Ensure the Wall 
Plate in mounted with 
the folded tabs pointing
upwards

Mounting the  40/26” Omega (A) to the cart 

provisions with the 5/16” Screw, place a 5/16” 

washer on the front and a 5/16”washer on the 

back  and tighted  with the flange nut on the 

back. (5/16” harware included on the cart 

harware)
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Security Option

Attaching the Display to the Wall Plate

Note: This procedure
will require two persons

Can be adjusted freely

With the Brackets attached  to the 
display, lift the display  and hook 
the brackets onto  the Wall Plate as 
shown.

Adjust the display to the sides to 
the desired position and use the 
bolt (E) to secure the uprights 
(B)

NOTE:

Mounting the Display Brackets

When attaching the mounting  
screws to the display, make  sure 
the direction of Brackets  is right 
and ensure that both  brackets are 
vertically aligned.

Recessed mounting holes.
If the mounting holes are recessed into the 
back of the display, use the supplied 
spacers to pack the recessed hole.
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